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Type

Euro II

190 E37
190 E42

260 E37
380 E37
380 E42

400 E37
400 E42

440 E37
720 E37
720 E42

Series

M
anufacturers part num

bers are quoted for reference only

EUROTRAKKEREUROTRAKKEREUROTRAKKEREUROTRAKKER 128100051System No.:

IVECO

Horizontal
LHD
Standard

Front pipeFront pipeFront pipeFront pipe

3.
28803288032880328803
42075987

1.
28873288732887328873
42075778
42090023
42081440

28203282032820328203
8137150
8162322
41011873

28245282452824528245
8137236

Alternative/special pipe

28407284072840728407
41020590
8188965

2.
28865288652886528865
42075779
42090154

Mounting PartsMounting PartsMounting PartsMounting Parts

28208282082820828208
8137110

28206282062820628206
41009549
8132862
8165720

SilencerSilencerSilencerSilencer


